Gulfstat  Tournament Results. Wolverine Invitational

Wolverine | nvitational
Univ. of Michigan Course Ann Arbor MI
Tournament Dates: 09/13 - 09/14, 2021

Par: 71 71 71
Yardage: 6232 6232 6232 Both

1 Michigan, U. of 289 851 -1

2 Virginia, Univ. of 288 286 | 289 863 +11

3 VirginiaTech 289 286 293 868 +16

4 lowa State 207 [ 219 295 871 +19

5 Illinois, U. of 294 291 293 878 +26

6 Louisville, Univ. of 285 293 301 879 +27

7 Kent State 300 284 297 881 +29

8 Northwestern University 293 296 205 884 +32
T9 Kentucky, U. of 292 298 297 887 +35
T 9 The Ohio State University 299 288 300 887 +35
11 Washington, U. of 300 292 301 893 +41
12 Xavier University 303 300 309 912 +60
13 Notre Dame, U. of 303 292 319 914 +62
T 14 Indiana University 299 305 311 915 +63
T 14 Nebraska 306 301 308 915 +63
16 Toledo, U. of 316 322 315 953 +101
-__ [ Total ]
1 LiyanaDurisic lowa State 210 -3

T 1 Mikaela Schulz Michigan 68 210 -3
3 Siyan Chen [llinois 73 72 213 E
T4 Ashley Lau Michigan 73 69 214 +1
T 4 Jennifer Cleary Virginia 73 71 214 +1
T 6 Amanda Sambach Virginia 69 73 215 +2
T 6 Hailey Borja Michigan 70 71 215 +2
T 8 Aneka Seumanutafa Ohio State 74 _ 76 216 +3
T 8 Crysta Wang [llinois 73 69 74 216 +3
T 8 Lauryn Nguyen N'western 73 71 72 216 +3
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T11
T11
T11
T14
T14
T14
T14
T14
T19
T19
T19
T19
T19
T19
T19
T 26
T 26
T 26
T29
T29
T29
T29
T33
T33
T33
T33
T33
T33
T33
T40
T40
T40
T40
T44
T44

Aine Donegan
Sophia Trombetta
Tagl Jeeravivitaporn
Beth Lillie

Celeste Vainho
Jieni Li

Mairead Martin
Maria Villanueva
Becca DiNunzio
Camille Boyd
Hana Ryskova
Jillian Bourdage

K eera Foocharoen
Monet Chun
Symone Henriques
Ginnie Lee

Kara Carter

Warda Rawof
Emily Price
EmmaMcMyler
Jensen Castle
Kendall Griffin
Alyssa Montgomery
Anika Dy

Brittany Kwon
Jennifer Gu
Kornkamol Sukaree
L auren Beaudreau
Rebecca Skoler
Emily Mahar
Kirsten Bagte
Mayka Hoogeboom

Riley Smyth
Kely Sim
Lauren Thibodeau
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Indiana
Michigan
lowa State
Virginia
Virginia
N'western
Louisville
Kentucky
VA Tech
Washington
Louisville
Ohio State
VA Tech
Michigan
VA Tech
VA Tech
Xavier
lowa State
Kent State
Xavier
Kentucky
Louisville
VA Tech
Michigan
Washington
Kent State
[llinois
Notre Dame
Virginia
VA Tech
Nebraska
Kent State
Virginia
N'western
Louisville
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73
69
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73
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71
74
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12
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81
76
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76
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74
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12
75
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217
217
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218
218
218
218
219
219
219
219
219
219
219
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220
220
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222
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+8
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+9
+9
+9
+9
+9
+9

223 +10
223 +10
223 +10
223 +10
224 +11
224 +11
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T 47
T47
T47
T47
T47

92
T53
T53
T53
T 56
T 56
T 58
T 58
T 58
T61
T61
T61

64
T 65
T 65
T 65
T 65
T 65
T 65
T 65

12

73
T74
T74

76
T77
T77
T79
T79

6 Kristin Jamieson
Chloe Salort
Jennifer Cal

Laney Frye

M. Ag Gomez Cisterna
Vaentina Albertazzi
June Song

Lexanne Halama
Ruby Chou

Sarah Fite

Ale Phadungmartvorak
Faith Choi

Carmen Griffiths
Megan Whittaker
Vaerie Clancy
|sabel Sy

Jamie Hsieh
Kennedy Knox
Caroline Wrigley
Adithi Anand

Alise Knudson
AmelialLee

Chloe Schiavone
Mary Parsons
MichaelaVavrova
Montgomery Ferreira
Lauren Peter

Abby Whittington
Charlotte Hillary
Noramol Nuchsila
Lindsey Thiele

Miu Takahashi
Yedam Lee

Hanna Tanaka
Maggie Fernandez
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Ohio State
Kent State
N'western
Kentucky
Louisville
Kent State
lowa State
[llinois
lowa State
Kentucky
Ohio State
Ohio State
Louisville
Nebraska
Indiana
[llinois
Washington
Washington
Notre Dame
Washington
[llinois
Toledo
Notre Dame
Indiana
Nebraska
Notre Dame
Ohio State
Xavier
N'western
Kent State
Nebraska
Nebraska
Toledo
Indiana
Indiana

80
76
79
77
79
79
79
77
74
79
79
78
83
75
79
80
79
76
72
74
80
72
75
78
76
79
78
7
7
78
79
80
78
81

73
73
77
68
69
12
74
76
76
73
75
73
73
78
76
76
12
73
83
78
76
78
76
75
73
79
74
78
82
77
81
83
78
79

73
77
70
81
78
76
75
75
78
77
75
79
74
77
76
75
80
83
78
81
77
83
82
80
84
76
83
81
77
82
78
75
83
79

225 +12
226 +13
226 +13
226 +13
226 +13
226 +13
227 +14
228 +15
228 +15
228 +15
229 +16
229 +16
230 +17
230 +17
230 +17
231 +18
231 +18
231 +18
232 +19
233 +20
233 +20
233 +20
233 +20
233 +20
233 +20
233 +20
234 +21
235 +22
236 +23
236 +23
237 +24
238 +25
238 +25
239 +26
239 +26
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T81
T81
T 83
T 83
T 85
T 85

87

88

89
DNF

Cheryl Hong
Nathaly Munnicha
KaylaBenge
Ryan Bender
Angel Hii

Jessica Meyers
Irene Kim

Macy Hanus
Jacqueline Y oung
Rikke Svejgaard

TEAM STATISTICS
Average Score:

Rounds Below Par:
Rounds Even Par:

Rounds Above Par:

PLAYER STATISTICS
Average Score:

Rounds Below Par:

Rounds Even Par:

Rounds Above Par:
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Toledo

Xavier 82
Xavier 84
Kentucky 77
Toledo 76
Notre Dame 81
N'western 85
Toledo 82
Michigan 89
Kentucky 74

Round: 1 Round: 2 Round: 3 Total

296.50 29344 300.75 296.90

1 2 0 3
0 1 0 1
15 13 16 44

7542 7486  76.37 75.55

9 14 4 27
8 5 4 17
73 71 81 225

78
76
80
85
83
79
93
92
76

80
81
84
81
78
81
84
88

240 +27
240 +27
241 +28
241 +28
242 +29
242 +29
245 +32
259 +46
269 +56



